English by . Science
Poetry writing- . Ammals
inspired by The Lost Words by :
Robert McFarlane and Jackie

Morris
Non-chronological report,
persuasive advert and a
newspaper report - based on
The Barnabus Project by
The Fan Brothers
Guided reading-
Old Possum's Book
of Practical Cats
by T.S. Eliot

Summer

Art Artist- Picasso

Drama and Music Wax resist painting

Recorders

Whole School Events: <
6.6.-23.6.22 Y4 Multiplication check window
8.6.22 Wed: World Oceans Day
9.6.22 Thurs: Empathy Day
15.6.22 Wed am: Class photos
17.6.22 Fri: Wear yellow day - CF awareness
Day of Welcome (linked to Refugee week/ Schools of Sanctuary)
20.6.22 Refugee week (theme is 'Healing’)
Languages week (focus on valuing and celebrating our languages)
29.6.22 Wed: Sing Up day
7.7.22 Fri: Reports out to parents/carers
11.7.22 Mon: Meet new class teacher
12.7.22 Tues after school: FOA tea
13.7.22 Wed after school: Parents/carers able to visit new classrooms
Fri am: Y5/6 production dress rehearsal to the school
Fri lunchtime: Leavers' lunch
21.7.22 Thurs am: Y6 Leavers' assembly with the school / end of year assembly

Computing

2022 Year 4

Maths
Time
Statistics
Geometry; Properties of shape
Geometry: Position and direction
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Prayer and Worship
P.S.H.E

Managing change R
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Relationships
Sex Education
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Term 2

P.E/ Games
Dance / Gymnastics

Languages i
Frenches

Athletics- Pentathlon ®

Programming- Repetition in games g
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Other ways to support your child at home:
Read regularly and make a comment in their
reading diary.

Practice all multiplication and division

facts for all tables up to 12 x 12.
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